UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MC14511                                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1of 8
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-021.C
BCD-TO-SEVEN SEGMENT
LATCH/DECODER/DRIVER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC MC14511 BCD–to–seven segment latch/decoder/driver

DIP-16
SOP-16
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
MC14511L-D16-T MC14511G-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
MC14511L-S16-R MC14511G-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
MC14511                                        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                        QW-R502-021.C
 MARKING
DIP-16 SOP-16